Attendee Report

Topic Webinar ID
GF0-23-304 Geothermal Energy Operations and

Lithium Innovation Pre-Application Workshop 827 5442 5839
Host Details

User Name (Original Name) Email

Tanner Kural

tanner.kural@energy.ca.gov

Panelist Details

User Name (Original Name)

Email

Laura Williams

laura.williams@energy.ca.gov

Chuck Gentry chuck.gentry@energy.ca.gov
Katie Greenwald katherine.greenwald@energy.ca.gov
Daphne Molin daphne.molin@energy.ca.gov

Adam Gottlieb

adam.gottlieb@energy.ca.gov

Attendee Details

User Name (Original Name)

Email

David Alumbaugh

dlalumbaugh@Ibl.gov

Nori Nakata nnakata@Ibl.gov

dpalo dpalo@barr.com

Yingqi Zhang ygzhang@lbl.gov

John Muir john.muir@greenfireenergy.com
Silvia Palma-Rojas (She/Her) silvia.palma-rojas@energy.ca.gov
Ping Liu piliu@ucsd.edu

Liam Hurley lhurley@adeptgroup.net

Michael A McKibben

michael.mckibben@ucr.edu

William Dietrich

william.dietrich@energy.ca.gov

Narasi Sridhar

nsridhar@mcconsultco.com

Sukalyan Sengupta

ssengupta@umassd.edu

Olfa Ayari

olfa@starzelectronics.com

William Osborn

will@geothermalchemistry.com

Biggins, Malcolm Fitzgerald

mbiggins@deloitte.com

Jon Trujillo - BHE Renewables

jon.trujillo@calenergy.com

Alex Moutoux

amoutoux@adeptgroup.net

Guoying Chen

gchen@lbl.gov

Peter Nico (he/his)

pshico@lbl.gov

Jordan Grimm

jordan.grimm@energy.ca.gov

Roland Gritto

roland.gritto@emrsolutionsit.com

Aman Williamson

aman.williamson@hach.com

Francois Ayello

francois.ayello@dnv.com




Christina Basciano

christina.basciano@hitachienergy.com

Erica Loza

erica.loza@energy.ca.gov

Abhijit Ghosh

aghosh@ucr.edu

Shane from PNNL

raymond.addleman@pnnl.gov

Nathan Lubega, CEC

nathan.lubega@energy.ca.gov

Matthew Haro

matthew.haro@energy.ca.gov

Azita Yazdani

ayazdani@exergycorp.com

MUSSER

musser@svminerals.com

Sadok Belakhoua

sadokaaronbelakhoua@gmail.com

Abtin Mehrshahi

abtin.mehrshahi@energy.ca.gov

Emily Singer

emily.singer@bherenewables.com

Rohit Jogineedi

rjogineedi@gti.energy

Haegyum Kim

haegyumkim@Ibl.gov

Anoop Nagar

anoopnagar@gmail.com

mike mahan mike @megawatt-management.com
Ferris ferris.chu@energy.ca.gov

Akshay Deshmukh akshaypd@mit.edu

susannaventura susanna.venturad@gmail.com




